LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FILING CABINET, 3 DRAWER & PLAN FILE CABINET

MULTI TIER BOOKSHELF & STAND

2 X FILING CABINETS, 4 DRAWER, MATCHING

GOLF CLUBS,PVC STACKING CHAIRS & FOLDING CHAIRS

REFRIGERATOR, WESTINGHOUSE

GAS OVEN/COMBINATION, COFRA, 5 BURNER (IGNITOR A/F)

FLURO LIGHTS, TRAILER LIGHTS, POLES, ETC

9 X WEATHER PROOF LIGHTS

PEDESTAL FAN & PARTS

3 X PULLMAN & 1 x STIHL COMMERCIAL VACUUMS

4 DRAWER FILING CABINET STAND & TROLLEY

ALLOY/STAINLESS STEEL PLATE, TUBE, CHANNEL & OFFCUT

SPINDLE POLISHER, CROMPTON, 240V

ARC WELDER, CIG TANSARC EASYWELD, 140AMP, 240V

ARC WELDER, R/B, 120AMP, 415V

OXY SET & TROLLEY

PART ROLL COLOURBOND STEEL

3 X ASSORTED HEAVY DUTY 12V BATTERIES

2 x MARINE BATTERIES N70ZZM

2 X HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES NZOZZM

3 x 2 DOOR TIMBER CABINETS, 1 x SLIDING

BROWNBUILT LOWLINE CABINET, SLIDING DOORS

ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL CLEATS, SHACKLES & MARINE BUCKLES
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26 ASSORTED AIR HATCHES & ACCESS HATCH, PVC & CAST
27 BIMINI CLIPS, BUNGS, OAR CLIPS,LIGHT SOCKETS, ETC

28 STAINLESS STEEL FITTING, RAILS, WIPERS, ETC

29 PVC NON RETURN VALVES, CONNECTORS, FILLERS, ETC
30 BAIT WELL PUMP & FLOAT SWITCH, RULE

31 SOLAS BEACON & LIFE VEST WARNING LAMPS

32 PIRANHA MAX 10 SOUNDER, HUMMINGBIRD

34 BAIT BOARD & ROD HOLDERS

35 PART BOX NEW KANGA BALL FLOATS & TOUR MATS

36 HYDRAULIC STEERING RAMS/RACKS, CABLES, BOXES, ETC
37 HALOGEN SPOT LAMPS, CEILING LIGHT/FAN, ETC

38 SINK SET, VENTS & CABIN FITTINGS

39 MARINE GAUGES, SWITCH PANELS, ETC

40 16+ PVC SNAP FITTINGS & POWER WINCH ACCESSORIES
41 POLY SHOCK CORD, SPLICER & POLY HOOKS

42 DECK WASH HOSE CANISTER & SPARE HOSE WITH FITTINGS
43 MARINE CTV SET, MAJESTIC, INCLUDING

15" DIGITAL LCD CTV
AMPLIFIER 4500 4 CHANNEL
SET TOP BOX & MARINE SPEAKER SET

45 BATTERY BOX & TERMINAL SETS

46 VELCRO ROLLS, CABLE PROTECTOR, ETC

47 BLOWER, SHOWER PUMP, DUCT, ETC

48 2 X PROPELLERS,POLY TRAILER ROLLERS, ETC
49 ASSORTED P/CLAMPS, HOSE CLAMPS, ETC
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LOT

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BRASS FITTINGS, VISCOUS FAN, JABSCO IN LINE PUMP, VALVES, BRASS
COVER PLATES, ETC

STAINLESS STEEL ROD ENDS, BRACKETRY, PORT HOLES, ETC

QUANTITY ELECTRICAL FITTINGS, CABLES, ETC

BOAT PACK, ANCHOR, EARS, VEST, SHOES, ETC

2 x BOXES, DISPOSABLE COVERALLS, NAVY

CLASSIC TIMBER CARPENTERS BENCH, 4 METRE

CLASSIC TIMBER CARPENTERS BENCH, 4m

CLASSIC TIMBER CARPENTERS BENCH, 4m

2 X TAP & DIE SETS, BSW/METRIC & ASSORTED HELI COILS

CONTINGENCY HAND TOOLS, SPANNERS, LEVELS, STONE CUTTERS, ETC

1/2" SIDCHROME SOCKET SET, 1/4" KINGCRAFT SOCKET SET & SIDCHROME
1/2' SOCKETS ONLY

TORQUE WRENCH, KINGRAFT, 150LB

ELECTRICAL TERMINAL SET & FITTINGS

MINI DRAWER UNIT & ASSORTED BRASS FITTINGS

LARGE QUANTITY HAND TOOLS, GRIPS, SAWS, HAMMERS, DRIVERS, ETC

FIBREGLASS SHOP

QUANTITY, PVC, DUCT, ELECTRICAL TAPES, SILICONES & 2 PART GLUE SETS

QUANTITY ASSORTED FILES

PAINT ROLLERS, APPLICATORS, SPRAYS, LOCKTITES, ETC

MINI DRAWER UNIT & STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS, SCREWS, BOLTS, ETC

PVC CONDUIT & TAP FITTINGS

LARGE QUANTITY BOXED STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS, SCREWS,
COUNTER SUNK BOLTS, HEX HEAD, ETC
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LOT

71

72

73

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 X DRAWER UNITS, STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS & G.P

TIMBER FRAMED, BOAT DECK ACCESS PLATFORM,
L-SHAPED WITH STAIR CASE & BENCHING
3.6 x4.2M & SWING ARM FRAME

TRAVELLING GANTRY FRAME, ROOF MOUNT (MANUAL TRAVEL), COIMPRISING
2 X 24m, 250mm IBEAMS WITH 1 x 250mm (E/W) TRAVEL IBEAM, INCLUDING
2 X GIRDER TROLLEYS & 2 TON ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

BOSS, 3T GIRDER TROLLEY

BOSS, 3T GIRDER TROLLEY

2 X SOFT SLINGS, ASSORTED

4 x ASSORTED LIFTING CHAINS, TWIN & SINGLE LEG

NITCHI, 5T BLOCK & TACKLE

NITCHI, 3T BLOCK & TACKLE

NITCHI, 3T BLOCK & TACKLE

BDL, 3T BLOCK & TACKLE

ASSORTED CHAINS, HOOKS & DOGS

MOBILE PLATFORM, 2 x 2m

MOBILE ACCESS PLATFORM, 1.4m

MOBILE ACCESS PLATFORM, 1.4m

ALUMINIUM PLATFORM, 1.6m

HEAVY DUTY ENGINE CRANE, MOBILE

TRUCK TROLLEY JACK, 5T

SACK TRUCKS, SOLID TYRES

CABLE WINCH, DIRECT DRIVE, REDUCTION COUPLING, 415V

QUANTITY PVC FLEX COVER, FUEL LINE, FILLER, REINFORCED HOSING, ETC

GME AM/FM MARINE AERIAL & GLASS MOUNT ANTENNA
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94 GME BASE STATION ANTENNA, 26-28MHZ

95 3 X VHF MARINE ANTENNAS

97 STATION PIANO HINGE, STEEL ROLLERS & BELT MEASURE

98 LUG CRIMPER & UTILUX NO.22 & TUBE BENDER

99 5 x PIPE WRENCHES, 15-24" & 2 x SHIFTERS

100 30" SHIFTER, WRECKING BAR & TOMAHAWK

101 TIMBER BENCH & BENCH FRAME

102 4 x FIBREGLASS DECK STRENGTHENERS & 2 x TIMBER JIGS

103 PLATFORM LADDER, BAILEY, ALLOY 8'

104 4 x LADDERS, TIMBER EXTENDABLE, 5' & 7' STEEL FOLDOUT & 2 ' STEPS

105 5x TIMBER CRATES

106 8 BALL TABLE, 8 4', SLATE TOP, NETTED POCKETS

107 FOAM, FULL & PART SHEETS PLYBOARD TIMBER, ETC, 2 x STACKS & AGAINST
WALL

108 QUANTITY ASSORTED F-CLAMPS

109 QUANTITY ASSORTED F-CLAMPS & SASH CRAMPS

110 SPRING CLAPS, 1 x BOX

112 TIMBER WORKBENCH WITH DAWN NO. 225 BENCH VICE

113 HITACHI RECIPRO SAW

114 MAKITA PLANER, 82mm

115 MAKITA PLANER, 82mm

116 MAKITA PLANER, 82mm

117 MAKITA PALM SANDER & METABO 4" ANGLE GRINDER

118 MAKITA PALM SANDER & METABO 4" ANGLE GRINDER
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120

121
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123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

MAKITA PALM SANDER & METABO 4" ANGLE GRINDER

MAKITA ROUTER & METABO PALM SANDER

MAKITA JIGSAW & OZITO PALM SANDER

MAKITA JIGSAW & RIGHT ANGLE DRILL

BOSCH JIGSAW & RUPES 1/3 SHEET SANDER

MAKITA DISC GRINDER, 180mm

MAKITA DISC GRINDER, 180mm

MAKITA DISC GRINDER, 180mm

MAKITA CIRCULAR SAW, 160mm

MAKITA CIRCULAR CUTTER, 110mm

AIR TOOLS, 2 x PALM SANDERS, CAULKING GUN, ANGLE GRINDER & DRILL

AIR TOOLS, RIVETTER, PALM SANDER, RECIPRO SAW & ANGLE GRINDER

METABO 12mm DRILL & SUPERWORKS FLEX DRIVE DIE GRINDER

METABO 12mm DRILL, MAKITA DISCO SANDER 180mm & DREMEL DIE GRINDER

METABO 12mm DRILL, MAKITA DISCO SANDER 180mm (TAGGED DO NOT TURN
OFF) & HEAT GUN

BOSCH JIGSAW, AEG 4" ANGLE GRINDER & MAKITA DRILL

3 X ASSORTED DRILLS

DRILL, 2 x 4" ANGLE GRINDERS, PNEUMATIC ANGLE GRINDER, ETC

ASSORTED 240V LEADS & ELCB

ASSORTED 240V LEADS & POWERBOARDS

FLURO LIGHTS, EXHAUST & DESK FAN

ASSORTED TWIST, LONG SERIES & WOOD DRILLS

QUANTITY ASSORTED HOLE SAWS & CASE
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144

145

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

158

160

161

162

162a

163

164

165

166

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

QUANTITY ASSORTED HOLE SAWS & CASE

2 x GREASE GUNS & OIL PUMP

RETRO DINING TABLE & CHAIRS

ROUTER TABLE WITH RYOBI PLUNGE ROUTER, 240V

BELT DISC SANDER, PORSCHE 6 & 9", 240V

PANEL SAW, LEDA MODEL 222A/3, 2002, TILTING ARBOUR, 415V

DROP SAW, MAKITA 2414, 14", 240V

RADIAL ARM SAW, RYOBI RA-2500, 254mm, 240V

ASSORTED RESPIRATORS, KNEE PADS, ETC

STEEL FIRST AID CABINET & CONTENTS

DRILL/DRIVER CORDLESS, METABO & ADAPTORS IN CASE

2 X METABO 18V CORDLESS DRILLS, SPARE BATTERY & CHARGER

STEEL FRAMED BENCH, 240cm

PALLET ASSORTED LONG REACH MOULD CLAMPS

OUTBOARD STILLAGE

STATIONARY COMPRESSOR
CUSBY

TWIN CYLINDER

BELT DRIVE

7.5kw, 415V

COMPRESSOR, BROOMWADE TYPE AC-41, TWIN CYLINDER, 10kw, 415V

ASSORTED AR LINES & FITTINGS

(AS NEW) FIBREGLASS CHOPPER GUN SET
ROBINSON, ENVIRO

AUTOSTOP

MEKP OUTPUT, 2%

WITH SWING ARM FITTING GANTRY
ROBINSON HAND PIECE & SPARES

FIBREGLASS CHOPPER GUN SET
ROBINSON
WITH SWING ARM GANTRY & HAND PIECE
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167

168

169

169a

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

177a

178

179

180

180a

DESCRIPTION

FIBREGLASS CHOPPER GUN
ROBINSON
WITH GANTRY (NO HAND PIECE)

FIBREGLASS CHOPPER GUN
ROBINSON

WITH GANTRY (NO HAND PIECE)
ON TROLLEY

SPRAY GUN, BINKS 230 & SPRAYABLE ADHESIVE

MOULD CLEANERS, STYRENE, ETC

ASSORTED CHEMICALS, PAINTS, ETC

HAND TOOLS, ROLLERS, MIXERS, TROWELS, ETC, 1 x BOX

SPRAY POT, BINKS 230, HAND PIECE, 2.5 LITRE

HIFLO SPRAY GUN, DEVIL BLISS, 1 LITRE & REG

ASSORTED SRPAY GUNS & PARTS

2 X GRAVITY FEED GUNS & TOUCH UP GUN

INCLINE SANDING TOOLS, DISCS, MEASURES & PRODUCT

20 x 5 LITRE DRUM STANDS & 2 x POURER CAPS

ASSORTED COMPONENT MOULDS

5 X LIGHT STANDS & HALOGEN SPOTS, MOBILE

6 x BOXES FIBREGLASS MATTING & OFFCUTS

MOULDS, GALLANT 6.8m & 7.4m VESSEL COMPLETE WITH

2 x HULL MOULDS

UNIVERSAL DECK MOULD

TRANSOM & INTERNAL FITTMENT MOULDS

ALL PATTERNS

INBOARD, OUTBOARD FITTMENTS,

CANOPY, ETC

TO INCLUDE THE NAMING RIGHTS TO THE (GALLANT) 6.8-7.4m
WITH ROLL OVER JIGS MOBILE

MOULDS, GALLANT 6.8m & 7.4m VESSEL COMPLETE WITH

2 x HULL MOULDS

UNIVERSAL DECK MOULD

TRANSOM & INTERNAL FITTMENT MOULDS

ALL PATTERNS

INBOARD, OUTBOARD FITTMENTS,

CANOPY, ETC

TO INCLUDE THE NAMING RIGHTS TO THE (GALLANT) 6.8-7.4m
WITH ROLL OVER JIGS MOBILE
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LOT

181

182

183

184

186

187

188

190

191

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

QTY

DESCRIPTION

MOULDS, GALLANT SKIPPERCRAFT 10.4m VESSEL COMPLETE WITH

1 BY HULL MOULD

1 BY DECK/CABIN/ MOULD

1 BY FLYBRIDGE DECK CABIN MOULD

FLY CANOPY EXTENSION MOULD
PATTERNS

& NAMING RIGHTS TO THE GALLANT 10.8m

MOULDS, TRIDANT TRI-HULL SERIES

3.2m, 4.2m, 5.1m, 5.5m

3.8m HULL MOULD OPEN

4.2m HULL MOULD

4.2m DECK MOULD

5.1m HULL MOULD

5.12m DECK MOULD

TRIDENT CUDDY CAB MOULD

5.5m HULL MOULD (MINOR DAMAGE) REPAIRABLE
5.5m DECKMOULD

PATTERNS

INTERNAL FEATURE MOULDS & ROLL OVER FRAMES INCLUDED

MOULD, 48' GALLANT BASED, COMMERCIAL VESSSEL
COMPLETE WITH

HULL MOULD

DECK LID MOULD

SUIT PASSENGER FERRY/OFF SHORE USAGE

MOULD, CLINKER (CRISCRAFT REPLICA HULL) & FRAME

HOUSEBOAT CROSSMAST MOULD

GALLANT WINDOWS, SPARE PARTS, ETC

BOX STEEL DRAWER BAR EXTENSION

PAIR 5 STUD STEEL RIMS & NEW TYRES

PAIR 5 STUD STEEL RIMS & NEW TYRES

FIBREGLASS SEAT BASE WITH STORAGE & SEAT PLATE

FIBREGLASS SEAT BASE WITH STORAGE & SEAT PLATE

FIBREGLASS SEAT BASE WITH STORAGE & SEAT PLATE

FIBREGLASS FISH WELL & LID

3 X ASSORTED SEAT BASES

FIBREGLASS SEAT BASE

2 X FIBREGLASS SEAT BASES WITH SEAT PEDESTALS, ADJUSTABLE

1 x FIBREGLASS SEAT BASE & STORAGE
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202 BACK TO BACK FIBREGLASS SEATS

203 2 X FIBREGLASS RECESS MOULDS

204 é_?(S:ORTED FIBREGLASS MOULDS & PRODUCT, DASH CLUSTERS, BOWLS,
205 FIBREGLASS ENGINE COVER WITH LID

206 2 x SEAT MOULDS

207 ASSORTED MOULDS, SINK, SPLASH TRAY & FITTINGS
208 ASSORTED PEDESTAL SEAT COMPONENTS, 1 x PALLET
211 3 X ASSORTED SEATS

212 PALLET CASTOR WHEELS & TROLLEY WHEELS

213 3 x JOCKEY WHEELS & U-BOLTS

214 3 X FLOOR TARPS, CANVAS & PVC

215 ASSORTED FOAM, WRAP, TARP & DROP SHEETS

216 ASSORTED COPPER & STAINLESS STEEL TUBE

217 PVC & STEEL ANGLE IRON,ALLOY STRIP, CAPPING, ETC
218 ASSORTED RUBBER DOCKING BUFFER

219 12,4 x 2 TIMBERS

220 11,4 x 2 ETC, TIMBERS

221 8,4 x 2 ETC, TIMBERS INCHMOULDING

224 FORK SLIPPERS, 3m

225 FORK TOW ATTACH

226 BOAT SHOW ACCESS PLATFORM

227 BOAT SHOW ACCESS PLATFORM

228 STEEL 2 DOOR CABINET
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229

230

231

232

233

235

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

QTY

DESCRIPTION

OUTSIDE

SINK MOULD

ASSORTED ACCESSORY MOULDS

ASSORTED ACCESSORY MOULDS

TUB MOULD

TUB MOULD

ASSORTED TIMBER TRESTLES

STEEL STOCK RACK, 3 TIER

JINKER, 4 METRE

JINKER, 5 METRE

STEEL WORK PLATFORM

JINKER, 3.5 METRE

JINKER, 4 METRE

HALF MOON TUB MOULD

MOBILE MOULD ROLL OVER FRAME

ROTATING FIBREGLASS ANCHOR, ON BASE
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